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Head Coach: Mark Sundquist (2nd yr)

MName

Travis Melvin
Tony Walther
James Macy
Kenny Macy
Sean Linder
Nathan Mansfield
Mark Gayman
Steve Leasure
Jeff Greene

Zach Hollin

John Macy
Woodley Polynice
Jered Gritters
Bryan Wadlow
Brett Yeager
Mark Johnson

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY “BRUINS”
2001-02 MEN’S BASKETBALL ROSTER

Pos.

w

PG
PG

W

w
PG/W
Ww/P
PIwW
PG/W
WP
w

w

P
WP
W/P
w

Ht.

5-11
5-10
6-0
6-3
6-2
6-0
6-4
6-4
6-1
6-5
6-3
6-2
6-5
6-4
6-3
5-11

Wt.

170
160
190
175
200
190
210
200
180
185
195
190
215
195
189
157

Yr./El

Sr./Sr.
Fr./Fr.
Sr./Sr.
Jr./Jr.
Sr./Sr.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.
Jr./Fr.
Sr./Jr.
Je/Jr.
Fr./Fr.
Sr./Sr.
Jr/Jr.
So./So.
So./So.
Fr./Fr.

Hometown (Previous School)

Pleasant Hill, Ore. (Pleasant Hill HS)
Salem, Ore. (Western Mennonite HS)
Culver, Ore. (Culver HS)

Culver, Ore. (Culver HS)

Azalea, Ore. (Glendale HS)

Beaverton, Ore. (Westview HS)
Hillsboro, Ore. (Glencoe HS)
Newberg, Ore. (Newberg HS)
Beaverton, Ore. (Univ. of Colorado)
Salem, Ore. (Southern California Coll.)
Culver, Ore. (Culver HS)

Stevenson Ranch, Calif. (Cal Lutheran Univ.)
Oregon City, Ore. (Clackamas CC)
Albany, Ore. (West Albany HS)
Oakridge, Ore. (Oakridge HS)
Tonasket, Wash. (Tonasket HS)

Assistant Coaches: Justin Sherwood (5th yr), Mitch Ratzlaff (2nd yr)

1st: 10/29/01
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